
.22 Rimfire Steel Match 29# Guns:

TOTALShooter 1 2 3 4Division 5 6

Iron

69.06Matt Horney 9.67 9.63 8.90 13.868 11.31 15.69

80.13Tim Honeycutt 12.08 9.95 13.49 14.2910 14.38 15.94

86.00Steve Byerly 14.93 10.23 11.92 15.0912 19.05 14.78

93.79Bryan Wood 18.04 11.94 12.86 18.3511 17.71 14.89

97.64Charlene Rogers 14.34 12.14 14.91 19.1719 17.58 19.50

149.57Bob Perrenoud 24.60 23.86 20.82 33.6428 23.88 22.77

165.34Arvin Pearson 35.87 15.62 24.55 38.0618 30.62 20.62

170.35Wayne Green 24.55 17.74 28.25 39.127 31.01 29.68

174.01Charles Harmon 29.75 19.51 30.55 34.1321 28.42 31.65

176.80Terry Schilson 29.30 19.54 25.69 39.156 37.05 26.07

224.70Bill Walker III 29.54 22.72 45.59 54.683 36.11 36.06

267.88Gary Hoyle 90.00 90.00 18.63 26.7929 20.38 22.08

276.75Kevin Honecutt 20.05 12.76 90.00 90.0016 39.34 24.60

457.80Barbara Honecutt 90.00 42.58 90.00 90.0017 73.73 71.49

14# Shooters / Div:

Optical

61.26William Drummond 8.32 5.98 8.74 15.8620 9.80 12.56

69.96Ronnie Hendrix 10.61 8.53 14.82 10.5924 12.81 12.60

91.74Bill Walker IV 16.98 9.83 15.35 14.815 16.91 17.86

94.37Jordan Hendrix 17.11 9.69 18.98 18.8527 15.24 14.50

102.15Caitlin Hendrix 13.33 9.48 13.18 13.0222 13.07 40.07

110.00Jeff Foster 16.17 11.28 18.69 23.7315 20.01 20.12

113.90Nina Hendrix 15.79 14.81 17.87 22.1223 21.33 21.98

115.62Gary Lindabury 16.55 13.02 20.92 22.644 15.32 27.17

139.79Nicole Hendrix 19.56 10.83 21.24 40.8626 26.02 21.28

207.74Jenna Isenhour 33.63 15.94 26.30 76.3414 29.50 26.03

241.32Danny Hartley 24.59 69.33 21.09 22.8525 33.75 69.71

11# Shooters / Div:

Revolver

67.41Matt Horney 10.91 7.38 8.84 15.469 12.98 11.84

74.13Steve Byerly 14.95 7.30 11.77 13.3213 11.74 15.05

84.57Steve Jones 12.95 18.09 12.72 13.561 13.74 13.51

169.81Sally Jones 26.90 16.83 21.53 54.122 28.99 21.44

4# Shooters / Div:
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Rank Query

TOTAL Shooter Division

61.26 1William Drummond Optical

67.41 2Matt Horney Revolver

69.06 3Matt Horney Iron

69.96 4Ronnie Hendrix Optical

74.13 5Steve Byerly Revolver

80.13 6Tim Honeycutt Iron

84.57 7Steve Jones Revolver

86.00 8Steve Byerly Iron

91.74 9Bill Walker IV Optical

93.79 10Bryan Wood Iron

94.37 11Jordan Hendrix Optical

97.64 12Charlene Rogers Iron

102.15 13Caitlin Hendrix Optical

110.00 14Jeff Foster Optical

113.90 15Nina Hendrix Optical

115.62 16Gary Lindabury Optical

139.79 17Nicole Hendrix Optical

149.57 18Bob Perrenoud Iron

165.34 19Arvin Pearson Iron

169.81 20Sally Jones Revolver

170.35 21Wayne Green Iron

174.01 22Charles Harmon Iron

176.80 23Terry Schilson Iron

207.74 24Jenna Isenhour Optical

224.70 25Bill Walker III Iron

241.32 26Danny Hartley Optical

267.88 27Gary Hoyle Iron

276.75 28Kevin Honecutt Iron

457.80 29Barbara Honecutt Iron
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